—_

© © N o A W N

W W DD NN NN DD A Ea A A A @A @A @A @A
= 0 © ® N v KON =200 ® NN R ® RSO

Position

Fire Captain

City Manager
Firefighter
Division Chief
Police Chief
Assistant City Manager
Division Chief
City Attorney
Fire Chief

Police Lieutenant

Benefits Manager

Community Services Director

Police Sergeant

Chief Planning Eng & Env Comp

Fire Captain
Police Lieutenant

Assistant Fire Chief

Dir Of Info Res/City Clerk

Deputy Fire Marshal
Fire Captain

Fire Captain

Police Sergeant

Fire Captain

Fire Captain

Fire Captain

Chief Of Inspct Service/Bldg. Off.
Property/Housing Manager

Fire Captain
Firefighter
Division Chief

Police Sergeant

Other Positions Held

City

Monterey
Monterey
Monterey
Monterey
Monterey
Monterey
Monterey
Monterey
Monterey
Monterey
Monterey
Monterey
Monterey
Monterey
Monterey
Monterey
Monterey
Monterey
Monterey
Monterey
Monterey
Monterey
Monterey
Monterey
Monterey
Monterey
Monterey
Monterey
Monterey
Monterey

Monterey

Department

Fire

City Manager

Fire

Fire

Police

City Manager

Fire

City Attorney

Fire

Police

Human Resources
Community Services
Police

Plans & Public Works
Fire

Police

Fire

Information Resources
Fire

Fire

Fire

Police

Fire

Fire

Fire

Plans & Public Works
Plans & Public Works
Fire

Fire

Fire

Police

Total Wages

$245,494
$228,496
$215,515
$210,389
$210,358
$195,213
$193,159
$189,818
$185,618
$185,596
$178,491
$173,486
$171,392
$171,112
$169,899
$168,572
$168,511
$167,948
$167,352
$164,911
$163,920
$163,225
$159,544
$158,757
$158,567
$158,148
$157,261
$157,152
$156,628
$154,407
$153,729



32.
33,
34,
35,
36.
37.
38,
30,
40.
41.
42.
43.
44,
45.
46.
47.
48.
49.
50.
51.
52.
53,
54,
55,
56.
57.
58,
59.
60.
61.
62.
63.

Police Sergeant

Fire Captain

Principal Engineer

Police Lieutenant

Senior Engineer

Fire Engineer

Fire Captain

Police Officer

Police Sergeant

City Traffic Engineer
Assistant Finance Director
Sports Center Manager
Police Officer

Parking Superintendent
Rec & Comm. Services Manager
General Service Superintendent
Police Officer

Fire Engineer

Police Sergeant

Fire Captain

Police Officer

Fire Engineer

Conference Center General Mgr.

Fire Captain
Police Officer

Fire Engineer
Police Officer
Police Officer
Harbormaster
Principal Engineer
Fire Engineer

Fire Captain

Monterey
Monterey
Monterey
Monterey
Monterey
Monterey
Monterey
Monterey
Monterey
Monterey
Monterey
Monterey
Monterey
Monterey
Monterey
Monterey
Monterey
Monterey
Monterey
Monterey
Monterey
Monterey
Monterey
Monterey
Monterey
Monterey
Monterey
Monterey
Monterey
Monterey
Monterey

Monterey

Police

Fire

Plans & Public Works
Police

Plans & Public Works
Fire

Fire

Police

Police

Plans & Public Works
Finance

Community Services
Police

Community Services
Community Services
Plans & Public Works
Police

Fire

Police

Fire

Police

Fire

Community Services
Fire

Police

Fire

Police

Police

Community Services
Plans & Public Works
Fire

Fire

$153,364
$152,153
$151,967
$151,777
$151,699
$151,077
$150,970
$150,650
$150,609
$149,278
$149,238
$148,191
$147,714
$146,136
$144,608
$143,923
$143,648
$143,359
$143,181
$141,912
$141,856
$141,706
$139,245
$138,891
$138,142
$137,379
$137,017
$136,581
$136,343
$136,282
$135,825
$135,430



64.
65.
66.
67.
68.
69.
70.
71.
72.
73.
74.
75.
76.
77.
78.
79.
80.
81.
82.
83.
84.
85.
86.
87.
88.
89.
90.
91.
92.
93.
94.
95.

Police Officer

Firefighter

Fire Engineer

Police Officer

Assistant Police Chief
Police Sergeant

Fire Captain

Police Officer

Fire Engineer

Police Officer

Reference & Readers Srv Mgr.
Fire Engineer

Firefighter

Police Officer

Fire Captain

Fire Engineer

Fire Captain

Police Officer

Fire Engineer

Police Officer

Fire Captain

Police Officer

Police Sergeant
Information Solutions Mgr.
Police Officer

Principal Planner

Fire Engineer
Administrative Services Mgr.
Associate Mechanical Engineer
Police Officer

Fire Engineer

Police Officer

Monterey
Monterey
Monterey
Monterey
Monterey
Monterey
Monterey
Monterey
Monterey
Monterey
Monterey
Monterey
Monterey
Monterey
Monterey
Monterey
Monterey
Monterey
Monterey
Monterey
Monterey
Monterey
Monterey
Monterey
Monterey
Monterey
Monterey
Monterey
Monterey
Monterey
Monterey

Monterey

Police
Fire
Fire
Police
Police
Police
Fire
Police
Fire
Police
Library
Fire
Fire
Police
Fire
Fire
Fire
Police
Fire
Police
Fire
Police
Police
Information Resources
Police
Plans & Public Works
Fire
Finance
Plans & Public Works
Police
Fire

Police

$135,003
$134,454
$134,314
$133,128
$131,202
$131,026
$130,866
$130,353
$130,293
$129,697
$128,160
$127,788
$127,672
$126,956
$126,654
$126,066
$124,706
$124,371
$123,344
$122,878
$122,457
$121,547
$121,534
$120,853
$120,629
$120,622
$120,299
$120,023
$119,451
$119,128
$118,903
$118,756



96.
97.
98.
99.
100.

Fire Captain

Firefighter

Associate Civil Engineer
Employee Relations Manager

Principal Planner

Monterey
Monterey
Monterey
Monterey

Monterey

Fire

Fire

Plans & Public Works
Human Resources

Plans & Public Works

$117,622
$116,710
$115,991
$115,654
$115,192



