	Position	Other Positions Held	City	Department	Total Wages
1.	Fire Captain		Monterey	Fire	\$245,494
2.	City Manager		Monterey	City Manager	\$228,496
3.	Firefighter		Monterey	Fire	\$215,515
4.	Division Chief		Monterey	Fire	\$210,389
5.	Police Chief		Monterey	Police	\$210,358
6.	Assistant City Manager		Monterey	City Manager	\$195,213
7.	Division Chief		Monterey	Fire	\$193,159
8.	City Attorney		Monterey	City Attorney	\$189,818
9.	Fire Chief		Monterey	Fire	\$185,618
10.	Police Lieutenant		Monterey	Police	\$185,596
11.	Benefits Manager		Monterey	Human Resources	\$178,491
12.	Community Services Director		Monterey	Community Services	\$173,486
13.	Police Sergeant		Monterey	Police	\$171,392
14.	Chief Planning Eng & Env Comp		Monterey	Plans & Public Works	\$171,112
15.	Fire Captain		Monterey	Fire	\$169,899
16.	Police Lieutenant		Monterey	Police	\$168,572
17.	Assistant Fire Chief		Monterey	Fire	\$168,511
18.	Dir Of Info Res/City Clerk		Monterey	Information Resources	\$167,948
19.	Deputy Fire Marshal		Monterey	Fire	\$167,352
20.	Fire Captain		Monterey	Fire	\$164,911
21.	Fire Captain		Monterey	Fire	\$163,920
22.	Police Sergeant		Monterey	Police	\$163,225
23.	Fire Captain		Monterey	Fire	\$159,544
24.	Fire Captain		Monterey	Fire	\$158,757
25.	Fire Captain		Monterey	Fire	\$158,567
26.	Chief Of Inspct Service/Bldg. Off.		Monterey	Plans & Public Works	\$158,148
27.	Property/Housing Manager		Monterey	Plans & Public Works	\$157,261
28.	Fire Captain		Monterey	Fire	\$157,152
29.	Firefighter		Monterey	Fire	\$156,628
30.	Division Chief		Monterey	Fire	\$154,407
31.	Police Sergeant		Monterey	Police	\$153,729

32.	Police Sergeant	Monterey	Police	\$153,364
33.	Fire Captain	Monterey	Fire	\$152,153
34.	Principal Engineer	Monterey	Plans & Public Works	\$151,967
35.	Police Lieutenant	Monterey	Police	\$151,777
36.	Senior Engineer	Monterey	Plans & Public Works	\$151,699
37.	Fire Engineer	Monterey	Fire	\$151,077
38.	Fire Captain	Monterey	Fire	\$150,970
39.	Police Officer	Monterey	Police	\$150,650
40.	Police Sergeant	Monterey	Police	\$150,609
41.	City Traffic Engineer	Monterey	Plans & Public Works	\$149,278
42.	Assistant Finance Director	Monterey	Finance	\$149,238
43.	Sports Center Manager	Monterey	Community Services	\$148,191
44.	Police Officer	Monterey	Police	\$147,714
45.	Parking Superintendent	Monterey	Community Services	\$146,136
46.	Rec & Comm. Services Manager	Monterey	Community Services	\$144,608
47.	General Service Superintendent	Monterey	Plans & Public Works	\$143,923
48.	Police Officer	Monterey	Police	\$143,648
49.	Fire Engineer	Monterey	Fire	\$143,359
50.	Police Sergeant	Monterey	Police	\$143,181
51.	Fire Captain	Monterey	Fire	\$141,912
52.	Police Officer	Monterey	Police	\$141,856
53.	Fire Engineer	Monterey	Fire	\$141,706
54.	Conference Center General Mgr.	Monterey	Community Services	\$139,245
55.	Fire Captain	Monterey	Fire	\$138,891
56.	Police Officer	Monterey	Police	\$138,142
57.	Fire Engineer	Monterey	Fire	\$137,379
58.	Police Officer	Monterey	Police	\$137,017
59.	Police Officer	Monterey	Police	\$136,581
60.	Harbormaster	Monterey	Community Services	\$136,343
61.	Principal Engineer	Monterey	Plans & Public Works	\$136,282
62.	Fire Engineer	Monterey	Fire	\$135,825
63.	Fire Captain	Monterey	Fire	\$135,430

64.	Police Officer	Monterey	Police	\$135,003
65.	Firefighter	Monterey	Fire	\$134,454
66.	Fire Engineer	Monterey	Fire	\$134,314
67.	Police Officer	Monterey	Police	\$133,128
68.	Assistant Police Chief	Monterey	Police	\$131,202
69.	Police Sergeant	Monterey	Police	\$131,026
70.	Fire Captain	Monterey	Fire	\$130,866
71.	Police Officer	Monterey	Police	\$130,353
72.	Fire Engineer	Monterey	Fire	\$130,293
73.	Police Officer	Monterey	Police	\$129,697
74.	Reference & Readers Srv Mgr.	Monterey	Library	\$128,160
75.	Fire Engineer	Monterey	Fire	\$127,788
76.	Firefighter	Monterey	Fire	\$127,672
77.	Police Officer	Monterey	Police	\$126,956
78.	Fire Captain	Monterey	Fire	\$126,654
79.	Fire Engineer	Monterey	Fire	\$126,066
80.	Fire Captain	Monterey	Fire	\$124,706
81.	Police Officer	Monterey	Police	\$124,371
82.	Fire Engineer	Monterey	Fire	\$123,344
83.	Police Officer	Monterey	Police	\$122,878
84.	Fire Captain	Monterey	Fire	\$122,457
85.	Police Officer	Monterey	Police	\$121,547
86.	Police Sergeant	Monterey	Police	\$121,534
87.	Information Solutions Mgr.	Monterey	Information Resources	\$120,853
88.	Police Officer	Monterey	Police	\$120,629
89.	Principal Planner	Monterey	Plans & Public Works	\$120,622
90.	Fire Engineer	Monterey	Fire	\$120,299
91.	Administrative Services Mgr.	Monterey	Finance	\$120,023
92.	Associate Mechanical Engineer	Monterey	Plans & Public Works	\$119,451
93.	Police Officer	Monterey	Police	\$119,128
94.	Fire Engineer	Monterey	Fire	\$118,903
95.	Police Officer	Monterey	Police	\$118,756

96.	Fire Captain	Monterey	Fire	\$117,622
97.	Firefighter	Monterey	Fire	\$116,710
98.	Associate Civil Engineer	Monterey	Plans & Public Works	\$115,991
99.	Employee Relations Manager	Monterey	Human Resources	\$115,654
100.	Principal Planner	Monterey	Plans & Public Works	\$115,192